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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Abhishek VM B Madhu (FTHR) Veluthattu House, 
Palace Road, 

Kannankulangara, 
Paravur, 683513, Paravur

  

2 27/01/2026 ANASWARA C K KANNAN C P (FTHR) CHERUVALLIPARAMBU.PERUMPADANNA, 
Perumpadanna, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

3 27/01/2026 Bibian Mariya Joseph P C (FTHR) 81/2, Gothuruth, 
Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

4 27/01/2026 Sarath V T Thambi V C (FTHR) 299 C Valloppillil 
House, Vayalupadam, 

Kottuvally, 
Thathappilly, 683520, 

North Paravur

  

5 27/01/2026 Aswathi C A ani (FTHR) 299 C Valloppilly 
House, Vayalupadam, 

Kottuvally, 
Thathappilly, 683520, 

North Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 JOPHINA ANN 
GEORGE 

George Jacob (FTHR) Maliakkal, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  

7 27/01/2026 ARCHANA K M Manoharan (FTHR) Kadassery, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  

8 27/01/2026 VIJAY KUMAR C S Santhosh C T (FTHR) Chethiparambil, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, N 

Paravur

  

9 27/01/2026 Rishy N B Babish N B (FTHR) Nambiyath, 
Kodavakkadu, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam, 
683519, N Paravur

  

10 27/01/2026 Akhila K S Sudheer K A (FTHR) Kadeparambil, 
Kottuvally Souty, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam, 
683519, Paravur

  

11 27/01/2026 AVANEESH 
KRISHNAN T A 

Anuraj T R (FTHR) Thoppil House, 
Paravoothara, N 

Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

12 27/01/2026 Mary P V Thomas Muttikkal 
Benedict (HSBN)

Muttikal House, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

13 27/01/2026 Sayooj M Suresh Suresh M K (FTHR) 7/31/
Manaliparambil(H), 

Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, 683517, 

Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

14 27/01/2026 Niveditha C B Biju C K (FTHR) Chalakudy House, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

15 27/01/2026 Ajin Antony Antony K J (FTHR) 5/7/Kurikayil House, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

16 27/01/2026 Aksa Charlson Charlson P J (FTHR) 7/180 Puthanvittil, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

17 27/01/2026 VIJI K B Babu K K (FTHR) Kathanaparambil, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, N 

Paravur

  

18 27/01/2026 BHAJESH K B Balan K K (FTHR) Kulathingal, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, N 

Paravur

  

19 27/01/2026 Joseph C J John (FTHR) Cherupullipadath House, 
Bangalowpady, 

Kottuvally, 
Thathappilly, 683520, 

North Paravur

  

20 27/01/2026 VINOD K C CHANDRAN (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKANAYI, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

21 27/01/2026 NANDANA SHIBU MAYA SHIBU (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANNAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

22 27/01/2026 SHIJI VINOD VINOD K C (HSBN) KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKANAYI, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

23 27/01/2026 VISHNU VINOD VINOD K C (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKANAYI, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

24 27/01/2026 ATHUL O S Sinoj O A (FTHR) Oravanthuruthy, 
Thuruthoor, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

25 27/01/2026 Nabeel Rahman a Abdul rahman (FTHR) OTTAPLACKEAL 
HOUSE, SHANTI 

NAGAR, VEDIMARA, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

26 27/01/2026 Bhavya Baiju Baiju (FTHR) Ottathaikkal, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

27 27/01/2026 Saran S Sasi P K (FTHR) Vatteth 
Kottakkapparambu, 
Kottakkapparambu, 
Kizhakkeppuram, 

Paravur, 683513, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

28 27/01/2026 AKSHAYA O M Manoj O A (FTHR) Oravanthuruthy, 
Thuruthoor, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

29 27/01/2026 JASEELA JAMAL Mansoor T M (HSBN) THOPPILPARAMBU, 
JARAPPADY, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

30 27/01/2026 ANI P K IBRAHIMKUTTY M S 
(HSBN)

256 MATHILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUVASSERY  
NEDUMBASSERY, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

683585, ALUVA

  

31 27/01/2026 Thasleem S Nabeel Rahman (HSBN) OTTAPLACKAL 
HOUSE, SHANTHI 

NAGAR GCDA, 
VEDIMARA, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

32 27/01/2026 ANTONY K V VARGHESE K G 
(FTHR)

KURISINGAL, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

33 27/01/2026 Fr.Francis Kunnathoor Mary (MTHR) Kunnathoor, 
St.Sebadtisn Church, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam, 
683519, Paravur

  

34 27/01/2026 MaryBaby Joseph Thomas Joseph (OTHR) Puthussery, ITC Road 
Koonammavu, 

Kottuvally, 
Koonammavu, 683518, 

Paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

35 27/01/2026 AJESHKRISHNA M S SURESH M D (FTHR) MANISSERIL, 
MUNDURUTHY, 

MANNAM  
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

36 27/01/2026 Alfa Mariya K A Antony K R (FTHR) Kalarithara House, 
Chettikkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Kunjithai, 683522, N 

Paravur

  

37 27/01/2026 SIJI BENNY BENNY LOUIS (HSBN) THATTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

GOTHURUTH, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

38 27/01/2026 Baby Joseph Thomas (OTHR) Puthusserry, ITCRoad 
Koonammavu, 

Kottuvally, 
Koonammavu, 683518, 

Paravoor

  

39 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
N N 

NISSAR AHAMMED 
N U (FTHR)

04/369, NAMBIATHU 
PARAMBU, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

40 27/01/2026 KARTHIK DAS M U Udayan M D (FTHR) Mangadankattil, 
Kattathuruth, 

Moothakunnam, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

North Paravur

  

41 27/01/2026 BASHEER K H HUSSAIN (FTHR) KANIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIPADAM, 
MANNAM, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

42 27/01/2026 HAIRUNNEESA C A BASHEER K H (HSBN) KANIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIPADAM 
ROAD, MANNAM, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

43 27/01/2026 PETER K D DEVASSY K A (FTHR) 23/424 D, 
KATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KAITHARAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

N PARAVUR

  

44 27/01/2026 Noufiya Shamir (HSBN) Kattisseril, Pattanam, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

45 27/01/2026 Sivapriya P S Shanmugapriyan P R 
(FTHR)

Panikkasseri, Patranam, 
Vadakkekkara, 

Vadakkekkara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

46 27/01/2026 Atmaja S Nair Sajive V S (FTHR) Vattaparambil House, 
Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

47 27/01/2026 SYAM ARUN GEETHU CHITHRAN 
(WIFE)

ACHENCHERIL 
HOUSE, 

NANTHIYATTUKUNNAM, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

48 27/01/2026 khadeeja meethian (HSBN) panickaru parambil, 
sreemoolanagaram, 

chowara, 
sreemoolanagaram, 

683580, Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

49 27/01/2026 Aryamol T B Babu (FTHR) Karakkatt House, 
Thannipadam, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

50 27/01/2026 Elyamma P P Kunjappan (HSBN) TOTTUMKARA, 
POOSARIPADI, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

51 27/01/2026 C A MUHAMMAD 
ASLAH

ABDUL JALEEL C K 
(FTHR)

663/A/15, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

52 27/01/2026 Kevin Andel Josy Reena George M 
(MTHR)

Cheramanthuruthy, 
Kallupalam, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Thuruthipuram, 680667, 

Paravur

  

53 27/01/2026 Riyal P R Lucy (MTHR) Pallathusserry, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

North Paravur

  

54 27/01/2026 DINCY ANTONY SAJU K S (HSBN) KATTASSERY, 
GOTHURUTH, N 

PARAVUR, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

N PARAVUR

  

55 27/01/2026 SHAMEER P M MOYTHEEN BAVA 
(FTHR)

POOTHOLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

56 27/01/2026 ABINAY K S Sunil K K (FTHR) Kizhakkethara, 
Vavakkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

57 27/01/2026 Stephy V G Joyson (HSBN) Chullikkattu, 
Kottuvally, Kottuvally, 

Kaithatam, 683519, 
Paravur

  

58 27/01/2026 RISVANA M H HANEEFA (FTHR) MADARUPARAMBIL, 
VEDIMARA, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

59 27/01/2026 Sivabhadra Raju Soudamini (OTHR) Kurumbaveettil, 
Pattanam, 

Vadakkekkara, 
Vadakkekkara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

60 27/01/2026 Noel C Geo Geo C T (FTHR) Chembakassery, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

North Paravur

  

61 27/01/2026 Gana Vinod (HSBN) Panikkasseri, Pattanam, 
Vadakekkara, 

Vadakekkara, 683522, 
Paravoor

  

62 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA P K Mujeeb V A (HSBN) Vazhappilly, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
N.Paravur

  

63 27/01/2026 JOSE K O OUSO (FTHR) KODIYAN, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

64 27/01/2026 YADHU ROHITH 
KRISHNAN C U

RATHI (MTHR) SANKARAYATH, 
PATTANAM, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

65 27/01/2026 AISHAMOL JABBAR BASIL K B (HSBN) KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAVOOTHARA  
VEDIMARA, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

66 27/01/2026 Ajayakumar K R SHYBI T K (WIFE) KADAVIL 
PARAMBIL, 

NANDHIKULANGARA, 
MANNAM, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

67 27/01/2026 Venugopal A Anantha Pai (FTHR) 23/423-D, Venu Nivas, 
Patteril, Kottuvally, 

Kaitharam P O, 683519, 
Paravur

  

68 27/01/2026 DIYA K S Sunil K K (FTHR) Kizhakkethara, 
Vavakkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

69 27/01/2026 Aneha Antony Antony K V (FTHR) Kooran, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
North Paravur

  

70 27/01/2026 SAlJA JOSEPH XAVIER 
(HSBN)

KOLLASSERY, 
POOSARIPPADY, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

71 27/01/2026 SUBY GRACE SHIJITH VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

MANALIPARAMBIL, 
THUNDATHUMKADAVU, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

72 27/01/2026 Joan Maria George Jaya (MTHR) 8/309  Puthussey, 
Pallinilam Road, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

73 27/01/2026 Nazar P M Muhammed (FTHR) Kuniathparamb, 
Kedamangalam, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

74 27/01/2026 VALSA 
RAMACHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRAN T 
K (HSBN)

THOPPILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMARAKKERI 
POKKAM, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA 

P O, 683594, N 
PARAVUR

  

75 27/01/2026 LEENA ANNA P J SEBASTIAN K M  
(HSBN)

KOCHIKKATTU, 
CHERIYAPILLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
PARAVOOR

  

76 27/01/2026 VISHNU M S SHAJI M A (FTHR) MANGADANKATTIL ,KATTATHURUTH, 
Kattathuruth, 

Moothakunnam, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

77 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shaheer K 
S 

Shajahan (FTHR) Karukaparambil House, 
Chettiamparambu, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

78 27/01/2026 SALEEKHA 
PARVEEN 

RAFEEQ V A (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPILLY, 
PARAVUR, 

KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, PARAVUR

  

79 27/01/2026 Aleena Sany Sany K D (FTHR) Kachappilly, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
North Paravur

  

80 27/01/2026 DILIMON T K Elyamma P P (MTHR) THOTTUNKARA, 
POOSARYPADI, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

81 27/01/2026 NANDAGPOAN A P PRADEEP A S (FTHR) 494A Azhchanthara, 
Chettikkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Kunjithai, 683522, 

Paravur

  

82 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZEHARA 

Rajeela (MTHR) Marakkaparambil, 
Thannipadam, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

83 27/01/2026 Selvarajan V C Jansy Selvaraj (WIFE) Valiya Parambil, 
Mannam P O, N 

Paravur, Mannam, 
683520, Paravur

  

84 27/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN T 
K 

VALSA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(WIFE)

THOPPILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMARAKKERIPOKKAM, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 

PUTHENVELIKARA P 
O, 683594, N 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

85 27/01/2026 Krishna P S Sudheesh (FTHR) Puthooruparambil, 
Pattanam, Chittattukara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

Paravoor

  

86 27/01/2026 Nived T Gireesh T P (FTHR) Thaikoottathil, 
Pattanam, Vadakekkara, 
Vadakekkara, 683522, 

Paravoor

  

87 27/01/2026 AFSAL T H HANEEFA T P (FTHR) THOTTATHIPARAMBU, 
MAKANAI, 
MANNAM, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

88 27/01/2026 Syril Shanti KJ Joseph Shanti (FTHR) Kuruppasseril, 
Madaplathuruth, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

89 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSIL 
V S

Shihab (FTHR) Vazhappilly, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, N 
Paravur

  

90 27/01/2026 NABEESA ABDULKHADER 
(HSBN)

MULLAKKARA 
HOUSE, NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVOOR

  

91 27/01/2026 LAKSHMI K B Baiju K B (FTHR) Kandanthara, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

92 27/01/2026 VINCENT 
AUGUSTINE 

BRIJEETHA (MTHR) KONATH, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 
680667, PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

93 27/01/2026 Akhillal K B Bijulal K V (FTHR) Kanichilayath, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

North Paravur

  

94 27/01/2026 ALEENA ANTONY ANTONY C V (FTHR) CHANASSERY 
PARAMBIL, 

GOTHURUTH, N 
PARAVUR, 

GOTHURUTH, 683516, 
N PARAVUR

  

95 27/01/2026 MUTTATHIL 
PANKAJAKSHAN 

NAIR 
MEENAKUMARI

PANKAJAKSHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
CHATHANAD, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

96 27/01/2026 JOSEPH XAVIER SAlJA (WIFE) KOLLASSERI, 
POOSARYPADI, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

97 27/01/2026 STEPHY BABU Jiji (MTHR) 8/68kalathiparambil, A 
K G Road, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

98 27/01/2026 JAIN K M MUKUNDAN (FTHR) KALATHUNGAL, 
PARAVOOTHARA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

MANNAM P O, 
683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

99 27/01/2026 Saritha Mol K S Deepesh (HSBN) Karikkumparambil, 
Kedamangalam, 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

100 27/01/2026 ANU D DAVIS (FTHR) ENAI, 
MANAKKODAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

101 27/01/2026 Meenakshi A S Sambho A P (FTHR) Arangil, Pattanan, 
Vadakkekkara, 

Vadakkekkara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

102 27/01/2026 Aswinlal K B Bijulal K V (FTHR) Kanichilayath, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

North Paravur

  

103 27/01/2026 NASARUDHEEN 
SHAH K B

BASHEER K H (FTHR) KANIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VEDIMARA, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM  P O, 

683520, PARAVUR

  

104 27/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN K V VENU K N (FTHR) 178, 
KANATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

105 27/01/2026 UVAIS M M Rajeela (MTHR) Marakkaparambil, 
Thannipadam, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

106 27/01/2026 Aboobacker Farook Sajitha Farook (WIFE) Ozhukkuneettil, Sajitha 
Manzil, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

107 27/01/2026 Devikrishna S Seena N S (MTHR) Pranavam, Janatha 
Road, N Paravur, N 

Paravur, 683513, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

108 27/01/2026 Deepika D Dhinesh R (FTHR) Kadamkurussi, 
Madaplathuruth, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

109 27/01/2026 KALADEVI  A S GOPALAKRISHNAN  
C K (HSBN)

Chembikattil, 
Perumpadanna, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

110 27/01/2026 Vishnu N H Hari N R (FTHR) Nellippilliparambu, 
Kandakarnanvely, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam, 
683519, Paravur

  

111 27/01/2026 Joyal P B Biju (FTHR) Panayapurath, 
Palyathuruth, 

Moothakunnam, 
Vadakkekkara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

112 27/01/2026 Jefrin K.F. Francis (FTHR) Kallarakkal House, 
Puliyanthuruth, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

113 27/01/2026 Amith Nandakumar Nandakumar A C 
(FTHR)

UTHRAM, 
illathuparamb, 

Kaitharam, Kaitharam, 
683519, Kottuvally

  

114 27/01/2026 Jineesha Carmel K J K S Joseph (FTHR) Kuttikkattu House, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

115 27/01/2026 SREEJITH M T ATHIRA (WIFE) MANAPPURATH 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 

NAGAR ROAD, 
KAITHARAM, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

116 27/01/2026 Kanakesh C D Dinesan C M (FTHR) Chettiyaruparambil, 
Cheriyappillythuruth, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam, 
683519, N.Paravur

  

117 27/01/2026 MUHASEENA P M MUHAMMED 
AMEEJAN (HSBN)

POKKAKILLATHU, 
VANIYAKKAD, 

PARAVUR, 
THATHAPPILLY, 
683520, PARAVUR

  

118 27/01/2026 Shuhaib T S Shareef (FTHR) 105 Thoppilparambil, 
Vedimara, North 

Paravur, Mannam P O, 
683520, North Paravur

  

119 27/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI ISMAIL K (FTHR) ILLIKKALPARAMBU 
HOUSE, MANNAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

120 27/01/2026 SREEDEVI NAIR VASUDEVAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

01/128, 
ARIKUZHITHADATHIL 

VEEDU, 
CHIRAVAKKADU 

ROAD  SNEHA 
NAGAR, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

N PARAVUR

  

121 27/01/2026 Leena Rajeev Amith Kumar C R 
(OTHR)

Sharanam Kaluparambil, 
Peruvaram, Paravur, 

North Paravur, 683513, 
Paravur

  

122 27/01/2026 Harikrishnan S Seena N S (MTHR) Pranavam, Janatha 
Road, Paravoothara, N 

Paravur, 683513, Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

123 27/01/2026 Krishnaraj P R Raju P J (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal, 
Palyathuruth, 

Moothakunnam, 
Vadakkekkara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

124 27/01/2026 MEHARUNNISA T A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

THALAKKATTU, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

125 27/01/2026 EDWIN NOBLE NOBY JOSE (FTHR) PALAKKAL, 
MADAPLATHURUTH, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM  P 
O, 683516, PARAVUR

  

126 27/01/2026 Ann Mariya Saju Saju Thomas (FTHR) Kanjoothara, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

127 27/01/2026 Vidya N H Hari N R (FTHR) Nellippilliparambu, 
Kandakarnanveli, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam, 
683519, Paravur

  

128 27/01/2026 Manjula Sasidharan Nair M A Sasidharan Nair 
(HSBN)

MANAPPILLIL 
KAUSTUBHAM, 

NANTHIATTUKUNNAM, 
NEAR GANDHI 

SMARAKA SEVA 
KENDRAM, NORTH 
PARAVUR, NORTH 
PARAVUR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

129 27/01/2026 KRISHNADEVI A U UNNIKRISHNAN a b 
(FTHR)

178, 
KANATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

130 27/01/2026 Barbara Joseph Lal Joseph Lal (HSBN) 5/153B, Depot Road, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

131 27/01/2026 Joyal Thomas Daji (MTHR) Kurisingal (H), 
Koottukad, 

Chendamangalam, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

683521, North Paravur

  

132 27/01/2026 RAJI JOSE V O JOSE (FTHR) Valiyamarathingal 
house, Gothuruth, 
Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

133 27/01/2026 SUNAYANA 
SUBHASH 

SREEKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

PARAMBATHERIL 
House,KATTATHURUTH, 

Kattathuruth, 
Moothakunnam, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
N.PARAVUR

  

134 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM T A

Rasak T A (FTHR) Thandanaparambu, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, N 

Paravur

  

135 27/01/2026 Roshan Jacob Pappachan M. J.  
(FTHR)

Mulloor House, 
Kongorpilly P.O, 

Pazhampilly, Alangad, 
Kongorpilly, 683518, 

Paravur

  

136 27/01/2026 Tania C M Jinson V P (HSBN) Vadakkedath House, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

137 27/01/2026 VIJILA RAJI JOSE (HSBN) Valiyamarathingal ho, 
Gothuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

138 27/01/2026 Naushad Ahammed (FTHR) Thalakattu, Pattanam, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

139 27/01/2026 Sheela P S Sarasa (MTHR) Thettalikkal, 
Kallupalam, 

Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

140 27/01/2026 Abhishek V R Renjith V R (FTHR) Vadakkedath Veedu, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

141 27/01/2026 AHIL JOSEPH JOSEPH O A (FTHR) 40 OLATTUPURATH, 
PALLIPURAM, 
KUZHUPILLY, 

PALLIPURAM P O, 
683515, KOCHI

  

142 27/01/2026 Siya Wilson Wilson (FTHR) Anjattuparambil, 
Pattanam, Vadakekkara, 
Vadakekkara, 683522, 

N.Paravoor

  

143 27/01/2026 Keerthy Sinil Sinil A U (HSBN) 5 Anjanapalliparambil 
House, Pallipadi, 

Kottuvally, Thathappilly 
P O, 683520, North 

Paravur

  

144 27/01/2026 WENCITTA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) ARAKKAL VEEDU, 
NEAR KESARI 

COLLEGE, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 Nishamol T N Noushad (FTHR) Thalakat, Pattanam, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

146 27/01/2026 Arya T S Manoj C J (HSBN) Kooniyath, 
Kuttikattuthara, 

Kedamangalam, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

147 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI N G GIREESH (FTHR) NARANATHUPADAM, 
Kattathuruth, 

Moothakunnam, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

North Paravur

  

148 27/01/2026 Fiza A A AMITHAB 
ALINAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

ALINAPARAMBIL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

149 27/01/2026 AISHWARYA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS P M (FTHR) PULIKKATHARA, 
MANAKKODAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

150 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA MUHAMMED P A 
(FTHR)

PUNNAIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

N PARAVUR

  

151 27/01/2026 AISWARYA M S SANEESH K V (HSBN) KALANGARA 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVALLY, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

152 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V A

Aziz V M V M (FTHR) Vazhappilly, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, N 
Paravur

  

153 27/01/2026 Jospheena Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Kachappilly, Pattanam, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

154 27/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN R RENJITH R (FTHR) INEEVARAM, 
KIZHAKKEPRAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

155 27/01/2026 Sharon Thomas Thomas M O (FTHR) Maliyekkal House, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

156 27/01/2026 sheela suresh n b (HSBN) ambattuparambu, 
nanthattukunnam, north 

paravur, paravur, 
683513, paravur

  

157 27/01/2026 SEBIN T S SEBASTIAN T G 
(FTHR)

Thundiyil, Chettilkad, 
Moothakunnam, 

Kunjithai, 683522, 
Paravur

  

158 27/01/2026 RADHA A M MURALI P R (HSBN) PAILIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEVARKAD, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVOOR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

159 27/01/2026 SANEESH K V AISWARYA (WIFE) KALANGARA 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVALLY, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

160 27/01/2026 SALBATH K M DILSHAD (HSBN) VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPADAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, N PARAVUR

  

161 27/01/2026 SHERLY JOSEPH (HSBN) ARAKKAL VEEDU, 
NEAR KESARI 

COLLEGE, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

162 27/01/2026 ELTEN K J JOHNSON K V (FTHR) KOLARIKKAL, 
SREEBHADRAKALI 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

163 27/01/2026 DIYA ALDIN ROOFAS IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA P O, 
683513, N PARAVUR

  

164 27/01/2026 ARIFA A S SANOJ (HSBN) ARIPPAKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHANTHAPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

165 27/01/2026 MADHU G V GANAPATHY 
(FTHR)

MANGALAM 
SATHYASREE, 

VAZHIKULANGARA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

166 27/01/2026 Joswin K J Joy (FTHR) Kallarakkal, Maliankara, 
Moothakunnam, 

Maliankara, 683516, 
Paravur

  

167 27/01/2026 Gayathri Devi B Raji Chandini (MTHR) Arackal, Pattanam, 
Vadakkekkara, 

Vadakkekkara, 683522, 
Paravoor

  

168 27/01/2026 THEERTHA T N NISHANTH T G 
(FTHR)

THONNAINKAVIL 
HOUSE ,AMMA, 
POOSARIPADY, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

169 27/01/2026 Aswani C A Sujith Babu (HSBN) Kuzhikattuthara House, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

170 27/01/2026 AKHILA SHAJU SHAJU 
MALIYEKKAL (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

171 27/01/2026 SUJESH V V DAMODHARAN D  
(FTHR)

THARAKAM, 
KOCHAMBALAM, 

KOTTUVALLY 
VILLAGE, 

KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

172 27/01/2026 Sujatha P V Sukumaran (HSBN) PARATTY HOUSE, K 
R NARAYANAN 

ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

173 27/01/2026 SUMI M R RADHAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAPARAMBIL, 
MEIKKAL, NORTH 

PARAVUR, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

174 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
ANEESH 

BINDU (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
MALYANKARA, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, N PARAVOOR

  

175 27/01/2026 Fidha Nourin Shaniba (MTHR) Mundakappadath, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

176 27/01/2026 POORNIMA V V VALSAN V K (FTHR) 13/148A,VEERANIMATTU, 
KARIMPADAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

177 27/01/2026 Navitha K P Prasanth K S (FTHR) Kottambath House, 
Athani Junction, 

Kottuvally, Mannam, 
683520, Paravur

  

178 27/01/2026 RANJINI A SUJESH V V (HSBN) THARAKAM, 
KOCHAMBALAM, 

KOTTUVALLY 
VILLAGE, 

KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

179 27/01/2026 Meenakrishna M H Honey (FTHR) Madathinkal House, 
Chettikkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Kunjithai, 683522, N 

Paravur

  

180 27/01/2026 Amna M S Assu (MTHR) Mundakappadath House, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

181 27/01/2026 SREENANDHU E A Anil Kumar E S (FTHR) Elambalassery, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, N 

Paravur

  

182 27/01/2026 VARADA 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN P 
K (FTHR)

03/324 
VAISHNAVAM, 

KIZHAKKEPRAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, N 

PARAVUR, 683513, N 
PARAVUR

  

183 27/01/2026 MADHU G V GANAPATHY 
(FTHR)

MANGALAM 
SATYASREE, 

VAZHIKULANGARA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

184 27/01/2026 DILSHAD V M MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPADAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, N PARAVUR

  

185 27/01/2026 PUSHPAVALLI V V DAMODHARAN D 
(HSBN)

THARAKAM, 
KOCHAMBALAM, 

KOTTUVALLY 
VILLAGE, 

KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

186 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS P M ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VAYALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHANAD, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

187 27/01/2026 HESTIN JOY JOY K V (FTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
N PARAVUR

  

188 27/01/2026 Joyce T J Sijo (HSBN) Tharepparambil, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

189 27/01/2026 Elsa Mary M J Joshi M G (FTHR) Maliakkal, 
Perumoadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

190 27/01/2026 P K Sukumaran Kandakki (FTHR) PARATTY HOUSE, K 
R NARAYANAN 

ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

191 27/01/2026 UMMAR FAROOQUE 
T S 

ANEESHA  (MTHR) thoppil, parappuram, 
paravur, mannam, 
683520, paravur

  

192 27/01/2026 AKSHAYA BABU Babu K R (FTHR) Kollamparambil, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, N 

Paravur

  

193 27/01/2026 Mitha Johnson Dalvin Antony (HSBN) Mazhuvancheri House, 
Pattanam, Vadakekkara, 
Vadakekkara, 683522, 

N.Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

194 27/01/2026 AMAL RAJ K D DILEEP K R (FTHR) PALOOPPADATHU, 
VAZHIKULANGARA, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

195 27/01/2026 RESHMARADHAKRISHNAN ABHILASH T K 
(HSBN)

THUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

N PARAVUR

  

196 27/01/2026 SHARON P J JOSHY P J (FTHR) 216 D, 
PUTHENPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VANIYAKKAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

197 27/01/2026 SUDHISH C R RAMAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

CHANDRASSERIL, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
683516, PARAVUR

  

198 27/01/2026 KALAVATHY DILEEP K R (HSBN) PALOOPPADATHU, 
VAZHIKKULANGARA, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

199 27/01/2026 AKSHAY P S Shelly P R (FTHR) Palathingal, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, N 
Paravur

  

200 27/01/2026 DEVARAJAN V T RADHIKA DEVAN 
(WIFE)

ASHIK NIVAS, 
KIZHAKKEPRAM, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

201 27/01/2026 DILEEP K R RAJAN (FTHR) KANNAMPARAMBIL, 
MAKKANAYI, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

202 27/01/2026 AMALA SABU SABU (FTHR) THELAPPILLI, 
KADALVATHURUTH, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

203 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHOUKKATH  

NISHAD A A (FTHR) thoppilparambil, 
chandappadam, paravur, 

mannam, 683520, 
paravur

  

204 27/01/2026 Ashna Antony Antony (FTHR) Padamattummal, 
Panjippalla, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

205 27/01/2026 Thamanna Nasar (FTHR) Kannanchakkasseril, 
Pattanam, 

Vadakkekkara, 
Vadakkekkara, 683522, 

Paravoor

  

206 27/01/2026 SHIMA P J JOSHY P J (FTHR) 216 D, 
PUTHENPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VANIYAKKAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

207 27/01/2026 antony p s syprine (FTHR) payyappilly house, park 
land enclave, kottuvally, 

kaitharam, 683519, 
paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

208 27/01/2026 Anjitha P S Sujatha P V (MTHR) PARATTY HOUSE, K 
R NARAYANAN 

ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

209 27/01/2026 NANSIYA T N  NISHAD A A (FTHR) thoppilparambil, 
chanthapadam, paravur, 

mannam, 683520, 
paravur

  

210 27/01/2026 JOSHI K.S. Remani KN (WIFE) Kundottil House, 
Kunjithai, 

Vadakkekkara, 
Kunjithai, 683522, 

Paravur

  

211 27/01/2026 Nikitha Nasar (FTHR) Kannanchakkasseril, 
Pattanam, 

Vadakkekkara, 
Vadakkekkara, 683522, 

Paravoor

  

212 27/01/2026 AKSHAY P A BINDU (MTHR) PULLOLIL, 
EZHIKKARA 

HEALTH CENTRE, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
N PARAVUR

  

213 27/01/2026 MOLLY M J JOSEPH M R (FTHR) 216 D, 
PUTHENPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VANIYAKKAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

214 27/01/2026 K S JAMES SEBASTIAN (FTHR) KAITHATHARA, 
GOTHURUTH, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

215 27/01/2026 ANN MARIA P 
ANTONY 

ANTONY P S (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, PARK LAND 

ENCLAVE, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
PARAVUR

  

216 27/01/2026 GAURY PAARVATHI 
BIJU 

Biju K S (FTHR) Thottayippilly, 
Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, N 
Paravur

  

217 27/01/2026 JINI O J MARY (OTHR) OLATTUPURATH, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 
680667, PARAVUR

  

218 27/01/2026 SHAJI E V VELAPPAN (FTHR) EDATHITHARA, 
PARAYAKAD, 

PARAVUR, NORTH 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

paravur

  

219 27/01/2026 RESHMA R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

05/236, 
THAMBUPARAMBU, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

THATHAPPILLY, 
683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

220 27/01/2026 LEENA SUSAN P 
ANTONY 

ANTONY P S (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, PARK LAND 

ENCLAVE, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
PARAVUR

  

221 27/01/2026 SANDRA JOSEPH JOSEPH ANTONY 
(FTHR)

KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
DEVASWAMPADAM, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

222 27/01/2026 TELVIN M T TENSON M P (FTHR) MADAVANAKKADU, 
PATTERIL, 

KOTTUVALLY 
VILLAGE, 

KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

223 27/01/2026 JANCY JAMES JAMES (HSBN) KAITHATHARA, 
GOTHURUTH, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

224 27/01/2026 NANSIYA T N NISHAD A A (FTHR) thoppilparambil, 
chandappadam, paravur, 

mannam, 683520, 
paravur

  

225 27/01/2026 HELGA RAVI RAVI (FTHR) MATTAPPURAM 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

N PARAVUR

  

226 27/01/2026 Radhakrishnan V R Raman (FTHR) 12, madaplathuruth, 
Moothakunnam, 

moothakunnam, 683516, 
paravur

  

227 27/01/2026 HIMA MANOHARAN Mahesh K M (HSBN) Kadukkappilly, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, N 

Paravur

  

228 27/01/2026 Siji Midhun (HSBN) Vattapparambath, 
Peruvaram, Kottuvalli, 

Paravour, 683513, 
Paravour

  

229 27/01/2026 SAYOOJ M S Sreebhadran M K 
(FTHR)

Mullasseril, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

230 27/01/2026 shefeeq p r SHYRA T S (MTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, JARAPPADY, 

MANNAM, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

231 27/01/2026 ASWATHY 
CHANDRAN P 

ABHILASH (HSBN) KODAPULLIPARAMBU, 
VAZHIKULANGARA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

232 27/01/2026 RISWAN P R SHYRA T S (MTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
JARAPPADY, 

MANNAM, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

233 27/01/2026 Sidharth Sanoj Sanoj V V (FTHR) Veeramattuparambil, 
Kedamangalam, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

234 27/01/2026 NANDANA SURESH SURESH 
KUTTAPPAN (FTHR)

4/100/B, Puthenpally, 
Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 

683517, Parur

  

235 27/01/2026 Jasmon Thomas (FTHR) Pandippilly, 
Vadakkumpuram, 
Chendamangalam, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

683521, North Paravur

  

236 27/01/2026 SHEMEER M E ISMAIL (FTHR) MANAPPURATHPARAMBIL, 
CHENDEAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, N PARAVUR

  

237 27/01/2026 CHACKO JOHNSON JOHNSON ERALIL 
JOHN (FTHR)

Eralil House, Mookambi 
West Road, North 

Paravur  P O, North 
Paravur, 683513, Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

238 27/01/2026 Sethulekshmi V S Sanoj V V (FTHR) Veerammattu Parambu, 
Kedamangalam, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

239 27/01/2026 Hafsa P S Arifa (MTHR) Puthumana, 
Muravanthururth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

240 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K F

Faisal K H (FTHR) Kaithakkal, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, N 
Paravur

  

241 27/01/2026 SUPRABHA V VASU KAMALASANAN 
(HSBN)

21/526 MOOZHICKAL 
VALIYAVEED, 

VATTATHIPPADAM  
KAITHARAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

N PARAVUR

  

242 27/01/2026 JISHNU P A Anilkumar P N (FTHR) Parothara, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

243 27/01/2026 V.K. Sahadevan Kandankoran Kandan 
Koran (FTHR)

Villiyil House, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

244 27/01/2026 Sasidharan K Asha B Menon (WIFE) Asha Vihar 11/107 A, C 
Madhavan Road 

Peruvaram, Paravur, 
North Paravur, 683513, 

Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

245 27/01/2026 Manjula A S Sahadevan V K (HSBN) Villiyil House, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

246 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAKKEER K F

Faisal K H (FTHR) Kaithakkal, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, N 
Paravur

  

247 27/01/2026 Vijayaraghavan Vijayalakshmi (WIFE) Vyshnavam, C 
Madhavan Road, 
Paravur, Mannam 

Paravur, 683520, Paravur

  

248 27/01/2026 SAMNA VS Sahadevan V K (FTHR) Villiyil House, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

249 27/01/2026 Reshmi P R Biju M B (HSBN) Manampurath, 
Parayakad, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

250 27/01/2026 ANSHITHA C Y YEHYA C M (FTHR) CHALARA HOUSE, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

251 27/01/2026 Shifina P U DELSON THOMAS 
MUTTUSOORU 

(HSBN)

MUTTUSOORU, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

252 27/01/2026 Usha Biju (OTHR) Kodiyanthara, 
Palythuruth, 

Moothakunnam, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

253 27/01/2026 AFNA A S Shihab A K (FTHR) Aliyamveettil, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, N 

Paravur

  

254 27/01/2026 Nibindas K N Savitha K V (WIFE) Kanakkattussery 11 
376/1, Peruvaram, 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

255 27/01/2026 Niya N B Baneesh (FTHR) Nelliparambath, 
Palyathuruth, 

Moothakunnam, 
Vadakkekkara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

256 27/01/2026 Rizwan Shapheer Shapheer K U (FTHR) Kannanchakkasseril 
House, Alamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

257 27/01/2026 Biju M B Babu (FTHR) Manampurath, 
Parayakad, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

258 27/01/2026 Abhishek K Madhu Mayadevi P C (MTHR) Korattikara, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
North Paravur

  

259 27/01/2026 AYISH NASRIN O S Siyad O K (FTHR) Olipparambil, 
Thannipadam, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

260 27/01/2026 SURYA C BHANU K N 
CHANDRABHANU 

(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
KOCHANGADI, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

261 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal.M. J Jasmine K A (MTHR) Moolekkatt House, 
Palyathuruth, 

Moothakunnam, 
Vadakkekkara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

262 27/01/2026 Athul Anirudhan Anirudhan C A (FTHR) Chirackal (H), 
Koottukad, 

Chendamangalam, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

683521, North Paravur

  

263 27/01/2026 ARCHANA P S SHAJI P S (FTHR) Pallakkat, Chettikkad, 
Moothakunnam, 

Kunjithai, 683522, 
Paravur

  

264 27/01/2026 Sree Paravathy O A Anilkumar O A (FTHR) Oorkolil House, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

265 27/01/2026 Bibinraj M B Biju M B (FTHR) Manampurath, 
Parayakad, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

266 27/01/2026 REVATHI K H Laiju E B (MTHR) Kuruppanthara, 
Maliankara, 

Moothakunnam, 
Maliankara, 683516, 

Paravur

  

267 27/01/2026 Gokul P U Unni P A (FTHR) Panikkanparambil 
House, Kedamangalam, 

Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

268 27/01/2026 Vidyasagaran Pillai Pathmakumar (OTHR) Krishna Giri, 
Padamadam Road 

Peruvaram, Paravur, 
North Paravur, 683513, 

Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

269 27/01/2026 FASNA N S Mini (MTHR) Nellikkal, Thannipadam, 
Paravur, Mannam, 

683520, Paravur

  

270 27/01/2026 SRUTHI 
JAYAPRAKASH 

DHANESH K K 
(HSBN)

KAVANIYATTIL, 
VALIYA 

PALLAMTHURUTH, 
PARAVUR, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
683512, PARAVUR

  

271 27/01/2026 Bibitha Biju M B Biju M B (FTHR) Manampurath, 
Parayakad, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

272 27/01/2026 Rithin K B Biju K P (FTHR) Kalathiparambil, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

273 27/01/2026 Adhin Suresh Suresh K K (FTHR) Kachanikodathu, 
Valluvally, Kottuvally, 

Koonammavu P O, 
683518, North Paravur

  

274 27/01/2026 Asakumari Pathmakumar (OTHR) Krishnagiri, Padamadam 
Road Peruvaram, 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

275 27/01/2026 Adhith K Joy Joy K V (FTHR) Kaippillithara, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

276 27/01/2026 Jilmy Joy Arun Thomas P (HSBN) Padamattummal 23 A, 
Thuruthoor, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

277 27/01/2026 Sidharth P S Sinesh P G (FTHR) Padathuparambil, 
Kunjithai, Vadakkekara, 

Kunjithai, 683522, 
Paravur

  

278 27/01/2026 Abhishek K Joy Joy K V (FTHR) Kaippillithara, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

279 27/01/2026 Sara Nag Patrash Nag (FTHR) Presentation Convent, 
Elanthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elanthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

280 27/01/2026 Amanda Poulose VIBIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

Padayatty House, 
Karottukara 

Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

281 27/01/2026 NEHA HARSHAN K G HARSHAN (FTHR) KALLUMADATHIL 
HOUSE,MATTUMMAL, 
Mattummal,Perumpadanna, 

North Paravur, North 
Paravur, 683513, North 

Paravur

  

282 27/01/2026 ARCHITHA N S SAJEEV N K (FTHR) Neelimmathara, 
Maliankara, 

Moothakunnam, 
Maliankara, 683516, 

Paravur

  

283 27/01/2026 Abhishek M S Sumesh M S (FTHR) Maniyalil House, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

284 27/01/2026 Toshi Thomas Thomas T A (FTHR) 7/43 Thottunkal House, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

285 27/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNAN V 
G 

Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Venmanisseril, 
Vavakkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

286 27/01/2026 Parvathy P K Kaladharan (FTHR) Pavana East House, 
Valluvally, Kottuvally, 

Koonammavu P O, 
683518, North Paravur

  

287 27/01/2026 Kanaparthi Maneesha Kanaparthi Subbaiah 
(FTHR)

Presentation Convent, 
Elanthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elanthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

288 27/01/2026 DEVI P.S. Sobinkumar P K (FTHR) Plasseril House, 
Kunjithai, 

Vadakkekkara, 
Kunjithai, 683522, 

Paravur

  

289 27/01/2026 Nadiya P N Naushad (FTHR) Palakkal, Pattanam, 
Vadakkekkara, 

Vadakkekkara, 683522, 
Paravoor

  

290 27/01/2026 NAGALAKSHMI K KANTHIMATHI 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THONNIYAKAVU, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

North Paravur, 683513, 
North Paravur

  

291 27/01/2026 Binil David David M C (FTHR) Maliyekkal, 
Perumbodath Lane, N 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

292 27/01/2026 GOWRI JINIL JINI C M (FTHR) CHALIL,PERUMPADANNA,MATTUMMAL, 
Mattummal,Perumpadanna, 

North Paravur, North 
Paravur, 683513, North 

Paravur

  

293 27/01/2026 AYSHABEEVI 
IBRAHIM 

IBRAHIM 
KOTTAKKAPARAMBU 

(HSBN)

KOTTAKKAPARAMBU, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

294 27/01/2026 Manita Sabar Imana Sabar (FTHR) Presentation Convent, 
Elanthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elanthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

295 27/01/2026 Babu K.S. Abhishek K B (OTHR) Koodathingal House, 
Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

296 27/01/2026 Anagha Tharamel 
Saneeb Kumar 

Saneeb Kumar (FTHR) Kadavil, 
Choondanikavu,Kedamangalam, 

N Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

297 27/01/2026 Raji Babu Abhishek K B (OTHR) Koodathingal House, 
Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

298 27/01/2026 Keerthana Mohanan GOUTHAM 
THAIPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

THAIPARAMBIL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

299 27/01/2026 Rebika Dalabehera Parita Dalabehera 
(FTHR)

Presentation Convent, 
Elanthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elanthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

300 27/01/2026 Shaji T K Shajitha M N (WIFE) Thoppilparambu, 
Jarappadi, Paravur, 
Mannam, 683520, 

Paravur

  

301 27/01/2026 Angel Mary Joby Jobi K J (FTHR) Kaitharan House, 
Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

302 27/01/2026 ALAN VANGOG HOCHIMIN K C 
(FTHR)

24/150, 
KOZHANGAPPILLY 

HOUSE, 
KAITHARAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

N PARAVUR

  

303 27/01/2026 POTTAYIL ARJUN 
AMBIKA 

VENUGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

Puzhavoor House, 
Vaniyakkad, North 
Paravur, Mannam, 

683520, North Paravur

  

304 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK C S SAJEEVAN C S (FTHR) CHERINGAPARAMBIL,PERUMPADANNA,MATTUMMAL, 
Perumpadanna, 

Mattummal, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

305 27/01/2026 Anandhu T.R. Raghu (FTHR) Thattaruparambil House, 
Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

306 27/01/2026 JOYAL JOSEPH JUBY M J (FTHR) Muttikkal House, 
Kurumbathuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

307 27/01/2026 Aseena Siraj Siraj K E (FTHR) Karukapillyparambu, 
Valluvally, Kottuvally, 

Koonammavu P O, 
683518, North Paravur

  

308 27/01/2026 ABHINAND M S SMIBIN (FTHR) MATTUMMAL,PERUMPADANNA, 
Perumpadanna,mattummal, 

North Paravur, North 
Paravur, 683513, North 

Paravur

  

309 27/01/2026 Aseeja Siraj Siraj K E (FTHR) Karukapillyparambu, 
Valluvally, Kottuvally, 

Koonammavu P O, 
683518, North Paravur

  

310 27/01/2026 Beena Ratheesh Babu (HSBN) Arappatt 478, 
Thuruthoor, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

311 27/01/2026 ATHIRA K N SHAMJI T S (HSBN) THAMPIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SATHAR 

ISLAND, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

312 27/01/2026 POOJA JAWAHAR JAWAHAR S M 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MALIANKARA, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MALIANKARA, 
683516, PARAVUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

313 27/01/2026 Dilesh P D Dinesan P K (FTHR) Plakkaparambil House, 
Thuruthoor, 

Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

314 27/01/2026 Rahul Krishna P S Sudheesh (FTHR) Puthuruparambil, 
Pattanam, 

Vadakkekkara, 
Vadakkekkara, 683522, 

Paravoor

  

315 27/01/2026 SUDHA 
UNIKRISHNAN 

Divakaran (FTHR) Ramassery, 
Karimpadam, 

Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

316 27/01/2026 AADHIL AMAAN P M MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM (FTHR)

PUTHENPURA 
HOUSE, 

MACHANTHURUTH, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

VADAKKEKARA P O, 
683522, N PARAVUR

  

317 27/01/2026 SUSY Joseup (HSBN) Thundathil, 
Karimpadam, 

Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

318 27/01/2026 Sajana Senslavos Senslavos (FTHR) W/OBinoj 
Sunny,Kavalakkatt 
House, Thuruthoor, 

Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

319 27/01/2026 AGHIL BIJU BIJU T S (FTHR) Thacheri Housr, 
Gothuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

North Paravur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:55 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

320 27/01/2026 Nandakishore CB Sibi (MTHR) Pullarkattu, 
Madaplathuruth, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

321 27/01/2026 Sandra P R Rajeshkumar P V 
(FTHR)

Pazhavoor, Valluvally, 
Kottuvally, 

Koonammavu, 683518, 
Paravur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


